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CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 

OCTOBER 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Monday October 1 

4:00 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. 

 

6:30 p.m. 

 

 

District Curriculum Advisory Committee 

Meeting ( Payne) 

Community Education Advisory Council 

Meeting (Stout) 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

 

District Education Center – Room 107 

 

Wednesday, October 3 

10:30 a.m. 

 

6:00 p.m.  

 

 

District Community Levy Meeting (Chevalier & 

Donovan) 

N.E. Metro 916 School Board Meeting 
(Schwartz) 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

Thursday, October 4 

9:30 a.m.-10:30 a.m. 

 

PTO Meeting (Chevalier) 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Friday, October 5 

7:00 a.m. 

7:30 p.m. 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Mtg. (Chevalier) 

Wildwood Artist Series – Magical  

/Illusionist Vitaly  - An Evening of Wonders 

 

TIES Building, St. Paul 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Monday, October 8 

6:30 p.m. 

 

District Community Levy Meeting (Chevalier & 

Donovan) 

 

Mahtomedi Middle School – Media Center 

 

Wednesday, October 10 

12:00 p.m. – 1:00 p.m. 

 

Community Luncheon – Musician Michael 

Schumacher 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

 

Thursday, October 11 

7:00 p.m. 

 

School Board Meeting 

 

District Education Center - Community Room 

Monday, October 15 

All Day 

6:30 p.m. 

 

7:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

Wildwood  PTO Fun Run 

District Community Levy Meeting (Chevalier & 

Donovan) 

MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting (McGraw) 

MHS Fall Choir Concert 

 

Wildwood Elementary Gym 

Wildwood Elementary – Media Center 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Wednesday, October 17 

All Day 

 

O.H. Anderson P.T.O. Fun Run/Nature Trail 

Day 

 

O.H. Anderson Elementary  

Thursday, October 18- 

Friday, October 19 

 

No School – MEA Professional Conference 

 

 

Sunday, October 21 

4:00 p.m. 

 

 

Wildwood Artist Series – The President’s 

Own United States Marine Band 

 

St. Andrew’s Lutheran Church 

Tuesday, October 23 

4:00 p.m. –  5:30 p.m. 

 

Special Education Advisory Committee 
(McGraw) 

 

District Education Center – Room 107 

Wednesday, October 24 

7:30 a.m. – 9:00 a.m. 

 

Morning with MAEF (Breakfast & Tours) 

 

Mahtomedi High School Media Center 
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Thursday, October 25 

7:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

School Board Study Session 

MMS Play – The Monster Hunters 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Friday, October 26 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MMS Play - The Monster Hunters 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Saturday, October 27 

2:00 p.m. & 5:00 p.m. 

 

MMS Play – The Monster Hunters 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Sunday, October 28 

3:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. 

 

 

TEDxMahtomedi 

 

White Bear Unitarian Universalist Church - 

Mahtomedi 

Monday, October 29 

6:30 p.m. 

 

7:00 p.m. 

 

 

District Community Levy Meeting (Chevalier & 

Donovan) 

MHS Fall Grade 9 & Symphonic Band 

Concert – Musical Transitions 

 

Mahtomedi High School – Media Center 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

 

 

CALENDAR OF EVENTS 
 

NOVEMBER 
DATE/TIME MEETING/EVENT LOCATION 

Friday, November 2 

7:00 a.m. 

 

 

AMSD Board of Directors Meeting (Chevalier) 

No School – Staff Development 

 

TIES Building – St. Paul 

Monday, November 5 

6:00 p.m. 

 

6:30 – 8:30 p.m. 

 

 
College Finance – Educational Program for 

Parents 

16th  Annual MahtoREADi – with Author: 

Alison McGhee 

 

Mahtomedi High School Media Center 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

 

Tuesday, November 6  

ELECTION DAY 

 

Wednesday, November 7 

12:00 – 1:00 p.m. 

 

6:00 p.m.  

 

Adult Senior Community Lunch – Musician 

Dan Newton 

Northeast Metro 916 School Board Meeting-

(Schwartz) 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

 

Bellaire School, White Bear Lake 

Thursday, November 8 

9:30 a.m. 

 

Elementary PTO Meeting (Chevalier) 

 

District Education Center – Room 103 

Friday, November 9 

7:00 – 11:00 p.m. 

 

 

MAEF 30 Year Celebration 

No School - Conferences 

 

Dellwood Country Club 

Monday, November 12 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MAEF Board of Trustees Meeting (McGraw) 

 

District Education Center – Room 103 

Thursday, November 15 

7:00 p.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MHS Fall Play – Once On This Island 

School Board Meeting 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

District Education Center – Community Room 
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Friday, November 16 

7:30 – 9:00 a.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

City – School Leaders Meeting (Schwartz) 

MHS Fall Play – Once On This Island 

 

 

District Education Center – Community Room 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Saturday, November 17 

8:45 a.m. 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MSBA Pre-Delegate Assembly (McGraw) 

MHS Fall Play – Once On This Island 

 

League of  MN Cities – St. Paul 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Sunday, November 18 

2:00 p.m. 

 

MHS Fall Play – Once On This Island 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Wednesday, November 21  

No School - Staff Development 

 

Thursday, November 22- 

Friday, November 23 

 

No School - Thanksgiving Break 

 

 
 

Monday, November 26 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MHS Jazz Band – A Change of Seasons 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Tuesday, November 27 

7:00 p.m. 

 

MHS Symphonic Band & Century College 

Concert Boand 

 

Chautauqua Fine Arts Center 

Wednesday, November 28 

Time - TBD 

 

AMSD Annual Conference (Chevalier) 

 

TIES Conference Center – St. Paul 

Friday, November 30 

3:00 – 4:30 p.m. 

6:15 p.m.(Registration) 

 

MSBA Delegate Assembly 101 

MSBA Delegate Assembly (McGraw) 

 

Double Tree Hotel Minneapolis – Park Place 

Saturday, December 1 

8:00 a.m. (Breakfast) 

9:00 a.m. – 12:00 p.m. 

 

 

MSBA Delegate Assembly (McGraw) 

 

 

Double Tree Hotel Minneapolis – Park Place 

 


